FDPD CFS Log - Yesterday

FORT DODGE

POLICE DEPARTMENT

702 First Avenue South « Fort Dodge, lowa 50501
P 515-573-1424 « F 515-573-7788 « fdpd@fortdodgeiowa.org

Printed on November 4, 2025

CFS Date/Time

11/03/25 00:10
11/03/25 00:21
11/03/25 00:31
11/03/25 01:03
11/03/25 01:20
11/03/25 02:03
11/03/25 02:05
11/03/25 02:34
11/03/25 07:19
11/03/25 07:45
11/03/25 08:26
11/03/25 08:36
11/03/25 08:37
11/03/25 09:12
11/03/25 09:52
11/03/25 10:09
11/03/25 10:18
11/03/25 10:35
11/03/25 10:54
11/03/25 10:58
11/03/25 11:09
11/03/25 12:25
11/03/25 12:38
11/03/25 13:06
11/03/25 13:41
11/03/25 14:15
11/03/25 14:20

CFS #

CFS25-056440
CFS25-056441
CFS25-056442
CFS25-056444
CFS25-056446
CFS25-056448
CFS25-056449
CFS25-056451
CFS25-056462
CFS25-056465
CFS25-056469
CFS25-056470
CFS25-056471
CFS25-056479
CFS25-056486
CFS25-056489
CFS25-056490
CFS25-056492
CFS25-056497
CFS25-056499
CFS25-056501
CFS25-056514
CFS25-056518
CFS25-056521
CFS25-056527
CFS25-056536
CFS25-056538

Initial Complaint

Checkbld : Check Building

Checkbld : Check Building

Checkbld : Check Building

Extra Patrol : Extra Patrol

Alarm - Burglar : Alarm Burglar
Followup : Followup

Followup : Followup

Checkbld : Check Building

Theft : Theft

Suspicious Person/Vehicle : Suspicious
Harassment : Harassment

PBX : PBX

Fight|Disturbance : Fight|Disturbance
Traffic Hazard : Traffic Hazard

Animal : Animal

PBX: PBX

Animal : Animal

Meet Complaintant : Meet Complaintant
Parking Complaint/Abandoned Veh :
Juvenile Problems : Juvenile Problems
Followup : Followup

Harassment : Harassment

PBX : PBX

PBX : PBX

Assist Motorist : Assist Motorist
Assault : Assault

Fight|Disturbance : Fight|Disturbance

Address

4000 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE
AMAZON CONSTRUCTION SITE

2827 8TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

S 20TH ST/ CENTRAL AVE, FORT DODGE, IA
856 S 25TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

4000 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE

19 JOHNSON PL APT 4, FORT DODGE, IA
1626 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

PHONE LOG
PHONE LOG

425 S 18TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

1100 BLK AVE C
PHONE LOG

PHONE LOG 2176

3102 NORTH 15TH STREET, FORT DODGE, IA
311 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

800 BLK N 7TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
819 N 25TH STREET, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

346 1ST ST SW, BADGER
414 AVE G, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501

PHONE LOG

819 N 25TH STREET, FORT DODGE, |A 50501

LAINSON AVE

1507 3RD AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1441 17TH ST SW, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
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CFS Date/Time

11/03/25 14:55
11/03/25 15:05
11/03/25 15:33
11/03/25 15:41
11/03/25 15:43
11/03/25 16:12
11/03/25 17:14
11/03/25 17:14
11/03/25 17:51
11/03/25 17:54
11/03/25 18:09
11/03/25 18:55
11/03/25 19:02
11/03/25 19:02
11/03/25 19:47
11/03/25 19:56
11/03/25 20:03
11/03/25 20:11
11/03/25 20:19
11/03/25 20:45
11/03/25 22:33
11/03/25 22:36
11/03/25 23:15

CFS #

CFS25-056543
CFS25-056545
CFS25-056552
CFS25-056553
CFS25-056555
CFS25-056560
CFS25-056569
CFS25-056570
CFS25-056580
CFS25-056581
CFS25-056582
CFS25-056591
CFS25-056595
CFS25-056596
CFS25-056604
CFS25-056607
CFS25-056608
CFS25-056610
CFS25-056612
CFS25-056616
CFS25-056622
CFS25-056623
CFS25-056627

Total Records: 50

Initial Complaint

PBX : PBX

Alarm - Burglar : Alarm Burglar

PBX : PBX

Driving Complaint : Driving Complaint
Theft : Theft

MVCPD : Motor Vehicle Crash - Property
Followup : Followup

Welfare Check : Welfare Check

MVCI : Motor Vehicle Crash -

MVCPD : Motor Vehicle Crash - Property
PBX : PBX

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

PBX : PBX

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Assist Motorist : Assist Motorist

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Meet Complaintant : Meet Complaintant
Theft : Theft

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Driving Complaint : Driving Complaint
911 Hang Up : 911 Hang Up

Address

PHONE LOG 2176

1162 25TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG

2910 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
2021 6TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

N 16TH ST/ 7TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA
PHONE LOG

2ND AVE S/ S 3RD ST, FORT DODGE, |IA
AST/2ND AVE S

PHONE LOG

PHONE LOG

KENYON RD / S TRITON DR, FORT DODGE,
701 S 25TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG PD

1ST AVE N/ N 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
1800BLK 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501
S 16TH ST/ 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA
702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
620 E ST, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501

AVE C/ KENYON RD, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501
KENYON RD / FORT MUSEUM RD, FORT
KENYON RD, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

317 S 18TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
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